	Week 1

	Monday 24th July
	Tuesday 25th July
	Wednesday 26th July
	Thursday 27th July
	Friday 28th July

	No Playscheme
	No Playscheme
	CD Art

What’s in the box?
	DIY Bath bombs

Stained glass window chalking 
	Bubble wrap bugs

Ultimate 4 square




	Week 2

	Monday 31st July
	Tuesday 1st August
	Wednesday 2nd August
	Thursday 3rd August
	Friday 4th August

	Tree of rights

Shadows 
	Baguette pizzas

Boccia
	Road tennis

Clean mud
	Batik designs

Shuffle bottom
	Water games

Pom pom keyrings




	Week 3

	Monday 7th August
	Tuesday 8th August
	Wednesday 9th August
	Thursday 10th August
	Friday 11th August

	Play doh

Penalty shoot out

	Water sponge relay

Tie dye art
	DIY Sunglasses

Frozen yoghurt bark

	Yoga

Luta de Galo

	Weather mobiles

Laser tag



	Week 4

	Monday 14th August
	Tuesday 15th August
	Wednesday 16th August
	Thursday 17th August
	Friday 18th August

	Ojo de Dios

Pokemon scavenger hunt
	Bulldog

Olympic medals
	Sack races

Playscheme magic show
	Forest school

DIY sensory toy
	Rice crispy treats

Fancy dress relay race




	Week 5

	Monday 21st August
	Tuesday 22nd August
	Wednesday 23rd August
	Thursday 24th August
	Friday 25th August

	Tee Ball

Salt painting
	Golden snitch

Skateboard workshop
	Bandage tag

Newspaper fashion show
	Water fight

Cupcakes

	Fairy gardens

Mini Olympics
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	Week 6

	Monday 28th August
	Tuesday 29th August
	Wednesday 30th August
	Thursday 31st August
	Friday 1st September

	No Playscheme


	Live Cluedo

Bubble wands
	PARTY 
	Frozen t-shirt race
	No Playscheme



